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2025 P&F CALENDAR OF EVENTS 
                                                                                                                                                                                                                            

Updated 28/01/25

DATE EVENT CO-ORDINATORS Event No.

JANUARY

Wed 29/01/2025 Years 1 - 6 Students Commence
Kindergarten Set for School Assessment days

FEBRUARY

Fri 31/01/2025 Kindergarten Students Commence
Fri 14/02/2025 Year 5 Games & Pizza Afternoon - Playground Year 5 Reps & Teachers 1
Sun 16/02/2025 P&F Event - Back to School Family Picnic - Botany Aquatic Centre P&F Committee 2
Wed 19/02/2025 P&F Meeting #1 - School Hall P&F Committee
MARCH

Fri 28/02/2025 Bubbles & Bites (Kindy, Yr 6 & New family Parent Only evening) Year 1 Class Reps 3
Tues 25/03/2025 Grandparents & Special Friends Day - Morning Tea Year 2 Class Reps 4
Wed 2/4/2025 P&F Meeting #2 - School Hall P&F Committee
Wed 09/04/2025 P&F Event - Fun Run Year 4 Class Reps 5
APRIL 

Thurs 10/04/2025 Term 1 Concludes
Tues 29/04/2025 Term 2 Commences
MAY

Fri 09/05/2025 Mother's Day Stall - School Hall / Playground Year 3 Class Rep 6
Fri 09/05/2025 Mother's Day Breakfast - Playground Paul Brickell & dads 7
Wed 21/05/2025 P&F Meeting #3 - School Hall P&F Committee

Thurs 29/05/2025 P&F Ladies Dinner Year 4 Class Reps 8

JUNE

Fri 13/06/2025 P&F Event - Ritz Cinema Movie Night Year 1 Class reps 9

Fri 27/06/2025 Term 2 Concludes

JULY

Tues 22/07/2025 Term 3 Commences

AUGUST

Wed 06/08/2025 P&F Meeting #4 - School Hall P&F Committee

Fri 15/08/2025 P&F Event - Disco Year 5 Class Reps 10

SEPTEMBER

Thurs 04/09/2025 Father's Day Stall - School Hall Year 2 Class Reps 11

Fri 05/09/2025 Father's Day Breakfast - Playground Kindy Class Reps 12

Wed 17/09/2025 P&F Meeting #5 - School Hall P&F Committee

Fri 19/09/2025 Spring Social - Parent Only Evening Year 2 Class Reps 13

Fri 26/09/2025 Term 3 Concludes

OCTOBER

Tues 14/10/2025 Term 4 Commences

Fri 24/10/2025 P&F Event Family Fun Night Year 6 Class Reps 14

NOVEMBER

TBC TBC Kindergarten Orientation 2025 Kindy Class Reps 15

Wed 12/11/2025 P&F Meeting #6 - AGM P&F Committee

DECEMBER

Wed 03/12/2025 Speech Day


